
1st Singles 1.

2.

3.

4.
Consolation Championship

C3 C2 C1 R1 R2 R3 R4
1 Julian Childers (So) MC

Childers
2 BYE

Childers
3 Joseph Whalen (Sr) JCA 6-0  6-0

1 Whalen
4 Joe Nowakowski (So) SV 6-4  0-6  6-2

Childers (MC)
5 Bryan Hunt (Fr) C 6-0 6-0

Hunt
Match 5 Loser 6 BYE

Hunt
Match 6 Loser 7 Brian Toth (Jr) SP 6-1  6-0

Toth
8 BYE

Childers
9 BYE 6-1  6-3

Conlon
10 Jack Conlon (So) N

Wing
Match 3 Loser 11 BYE 6-2  6-0

Wing
Match 4 Loser 12 Ronnie Wing (Jr) ND

Haizel (MA)
13 Bye 6-2  6-1

2 Rurka
14 Matt Rurka (So) B

Haziel
15 BYE 6-4  7-5

Haziel
16 Alex Haizel (Jr) M

Third Place

Hunt (CA)

Wing
6-2  6-4

Wing (ND)

15

13

12

14

Bryan Hunt, C

Ronnie Wing, ND

3

11

ESCC TENNIS CONFERENCE TOURNAMENT
Varsity Julian Childers, MC

Alex Haizel, M

10

8

7

4

9

5

6


